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2024	Short	Course	Senior	Zone	Championships

St.	George,	Utah
Team	Rankings	-	Through	Event	32

Women	-	Team	Scores
Place Team Points

1 Univ of Denver Hilltoppers 864Univ of Denver Hilltoppers
2 Denver Swim Academy 740. 50Denver Swim Academy
3 Lake Oswego Swim Club 470Lake Oswego Swim Club
4 Wasatch Front Fish Market 418Wasatch Front Fish Market
5 ACES Swim Club 404ACES Swim Club
5 Fort Collins Area Swim Team 404Fort Collins Area Swim Team
7 Lakeridge Swim Team 397Lakeridge Swim Team
8 Bozeman Barracudas Swim Club 353Bozeman Barracudas Swim Club
9 Aquawolves Swim Team 352Aquawolves Swim Team

10 Olympus Aquatics 336Olympus Aquatics
11 Utah Valley Aquatics 301Utah Valley Aquatics
12 Boulder City Henderson Heatwav 284Boulder City Henderson Heatwav
13 Spokane Waves Aquatic Team 268Spokane Waves Aquatic Team
14 Boise Swim Club 225Boise Swim Club
15 Mission Aurora Colorado Swimmi 114Mission Aurora Colorado Swimmi
16 Kachemak Swim Club 94Kachemak Swim Club
17 Wasatch Swim Club 78Wasatch Swim Club
18 Olympic Cascade Aquatics 77Olympic Cascade Aquatics
19 Redmond Aquatic Club Eels 65Redmond Aquatic Club Eels
20 Glacier Swim Club 56Glacier Swim Club
21 South Davis Aquatic Team 55South Davis Aquatic Team
22 BEAST Aquatics 48BEAST Aquatics
23 Great Falls Swim Team Rapids 42Great Falls Swim Team Rapids
24 Cascade Swim Club 39Cascade Swim Club
25 Carson Tigersharks 31Carson Tigersharks
26 Academy Swim Club - Hawaii 29Academy Swim Club - Hawaii
27 Skyline Swim Club 20Skyline Swim Club
28 Cottonwood Heights Aquatics 19Cottonwood Heights Aquatics
29 Riptide Swim Team 16. 50Riptide Swim Team
30 Desert Foothills Aquatics 14. 50Desert Foothills Aquatics
31 Aspire Aquatics of Colorado 14Aspire Aquatics of Colorado
32 Billings Aquatic Club Stingray 13Billings Aquatic Club Stingray
33 Hilltop Aquatic Swim Team 12Hilltop Aquatic Swim Team
34 Cache Valley Marlins Swim Team 11Cache Valley Marlins Swim Team
34 Maverick Aquatics 11Maverick Aquatics
36 La Grande Swim Club 10La Grande Swim Club
37 Kona Aquatics Club 9Kona Aquatics Club
38 Glacier Aquatic Club 6. 50Glacier Aquatic Club
39 Park City Swimming 6Park City Swimming
40 Southern Utah Swimming Associa 4Southern Utah Swimming Associa
40 Streamliner Aquatics 4Streamliner Aquatics
42 Missoula Aquatic Club 3Missoula Aquatic Club
43 Piedmont Swim Team 1Piedmont Swim Team

6,719.00Total
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2024	Short	Course	Senior	Zone	Championships

St.	George,	Utah
Team	Rankings	-	Through	Event	32

Men	-	Team	Scores
Place Team Points

1 Olympus Aquatics 1,031. 50Olympus Aquatics
2 Univ of Denver Hilltoppers 877. 50Univ of Denver Hilltoppers
3 Aquawolves Swim Team 626. 50Aquawolves Swim Team
4 Lake Oswego Swim Club 592Lake Oswego Swim Club
5 Boulder City Henderson Heatwav 418Boulder City Henderson Heatwav
6 Academy Swim Club - Hawaii 303Academy Swim Club - Hawaii
7 Spokane Waves Aquatic Team 264Spokane Waves Aquatic Team
8 Skyline Swim Club 259Skyline Swim Club
9 Cottonwood Heights Aquatics 250. 50Cottonwood Heights Aquatics

10 Lakeridge Swim Team 217Lakeridge Swim Team
11 Fort Collins Area Swim Team 209Fort Collins Area Swim Team
12 Mission Aurora Colorado Swimmi 182Mission Aurora Colorado Swimmi
13 ACES Swim Club 155ACES Swim Club
14 Riptide Swim Team 145. 50Riptide Swim Team
15 Cascade Swim Club 102Cascade Swim Club
16 Olympic Cascade Aquatics 95Olympic Cascade Aquatics
17 Swim Lake City Legends 92Swim Lake City Legends
18 Clear ield City Aquatic Team 70Clear ield City Aquatic Team
19 Desert Foothills Aquatics 69. 50Desert Foothills Aquatics
20 Cedar Swim Club 69Cedar Swim Club
21 Utah Valley Aquatics 65Utah Valley Aquatics
22 Southern Utah Swimming Associa 62Southern Utah Swimming Associa
23 Vandal Aquatic Club 57Vandal Aquatic Club
24 Denver Swim Academy 50Denver Swim Academy
25 Park City Swimming 47Park City Swimming
26 Roadrunners of Albuquerque Aqu 42Roadrunners of Albuquerque Aqu
27 Billings Aquatic Club Stingray 38Billings Aquatic Club Stingray
27 Redmond Aquatic Club Eels 38Redmond Aquatic Club Eels
27 Hilltop Aquatic Swim Team 38Hilltop Aquatic Swim Team
30 Durango Swim Club 34Durango Swim Club
31 Gillette Gators Swim Team 32Gillette Gators Swim Team
31 Capital City Athletics 32Capital City Athletics
33 Yuma Krakens 31Yuma Krakens
34 Avon Swim Club 29Avon Swim Club
35 Bozeman Barracudas Swim Club 22Bozeman Barracudas Swim Club
35 Great Falls Swim Team Rapids 22Great Falls Swim Team Rapids
37 Wasatch Water Dragons 19Wasatch Water Dragons
38 Northern Colorado Swim Club 18Northern Colorado Swim Club
38 Sheridan Swim Team 18Sheridan Swim Team
40 South Davis Aquatic Team 15South Davis Aquatic Team
40 KING Aquatic Club 15KING Aquatic Club
42 Wasatch Front Fish Market 14Wasatch Front Fish Market
43 Ketchikan Killer Whales 12Ketchikan Killer Whales
43 Layton Surfers 12Layton Surfers
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2024	Short	Course	Senior	Zone	Championships

St.	George,	Utah
Team	Rankings	-	Through	Event	32

Men	-	Team	Scores
Place Team Points

45 University Place Aquatic Club 9University Place Aquatic Club
45 Tri-City Channel Cats 9Tri-City Channel Cats
47 Horizon Swimming 7Horizon Swimming
47 Boise Swim Club 7Boise Swim Club
49 Boulder Swim Team 5Boulder Swim Team
50 Seward Tsunami Swim Club 3Seward Tsunami Swim Club
50 Missoula Aquatic Club 3Missoula Aquatic Club
50 Walla Walla Swim Club 3Walla Walla Swim Club
53 Piedmont Swim Team 1Piedmont Swim Team
53 La Grande Swim Club 1La Grande Swim Club

6,838.00Total
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2024	Short	Course	Senior	Zone	Championships

St.	George,	Utah
Team	Rankings	-	Through	Event	32

Combined	Team	Scores
Place Team Points

1 Univ of Denver Hilltoppers 1,741. 50Univ of Denver Hilltoppers
2 Olympus Aquatics 1,367. 50Olympus Aquatics
3 Lake Oswego Swim Club 1,062Lake Oswego Swim Club
4 Aquawolves Swim Team 978. 50Aquawolves Swim Team
5 Denver Swim Academy 790. 50Denver Swim Academy
6 Boulder City Henderson Heatwav 702Boulder City Henderson Heatwav
7 Lakeridge Swim Team 614Lakeridge Swim Team
8 Fort Collins Area Swim Team 613Fort Collins Area Swim Team
9 ACES Swim Club 559ACES Swim Club

10 Spokane Waves Aquatic Team 532Spokane Waves Aquatic Team
11 Wasatch Front Fish Market 432Wasatch Front Fish Market
12 Bozeman Barracudas Swim Club 375Bozeman Barracudas Swim Club
13 Utah Valley Aquatics 366Utah Valley Aquatics
14 Academy Swim Club - Hawaii 332Academy Swim Club - Hawaii
15 Mission Aurora Colorado Swimmi 296Mission Aurora Colorado Swimmi
16 Skyline Swim Club 279Skyline Swim Club
17 Cottonwood Heights Aquatics 269. 50Cottonwood Heights Aquatics
18 Boise Swim Club 232Boise Swim Club
19 Olympic Cascade Aquatics 172Olympic Cascade Aquatics
20 Riptide Swim Team 162Riptide Swim Team
21 Cascade Swim Club 141Cascade Swim Club
22 Redmond Aquatic Club Eels 103Redmond Aquatic Club Eels
23 Kachemak Swim Club 94Kachemak Swim Club
24 Swim Lake City Legends 92Swim Lake City Legends
25 Desert Foothills Aquatics 84Desert Foothills Aquatics
26 Wasatch Swim Club 78Wasatch Swim Club
27 Clear ield City Aquatic Team 70Clear ield City Aquatic Team
27 South Davis Aquatic Team 70South Davis Aquatic Team
29 Cedar Swim Club 69Cedar Swim Club
30 Southern Utah Swimming Associa 66Southern Utah Swimming Associa
31 Great Falls Swim Team Rapids 64Great Falls Swim Team Rapids
32 Vandal Aquatic Club 57Vandal Aquatic Club
33 Glacier Swim Club 56Glacier Swim Club
34 Park City Swimming 53Park City Swimming
35 Billings Aquatic Club Stingray 51Billings Aquatic Club Stingray
36 Hilltop Aquatic Swim Team 50Hilltop Aquatic Swim Team
37 BEAST Aquatics 48BEAST Aquatics
38 Roadrunners of Albuquerque Aqu 42Roadrunners of Albuquerque Aqu
39 Durango Swim Club 34Durango Swim Club
40 Gillette Gators Swim Team 32Gillette Gators Swim Team
40 Capital City Athletics 32Capital City Athletics
42 Carson Tigersharks 31Carson Tigersharks
42 Yuma Krakens 31Yuma Krakens
44 Avon Swim Club 29Avon Swim Club
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2024	Short	Course	Senior	Zone	Championships

St.	George,	Utah
Team	Rankings	-	Through	Event	32

Combined	Team	Scores
Place Team Points

45 Wasatch Water Dragons 19Wasatch Water Dragons
46 Sheridan Swim Team 18Sheridan Swim Team
46 Northern Colorado Swim Club 18Northern Colorado Swim Club
48 KING Aquatic Club 15KING Aquatic Club
49 Aspire Aquatics of Colorado 14Aspire Aquatics of Colorado
50 Ketchikan Killer Whales 12Ketchikan Killer Whales
50 Layton Surfers 12Layton Surfers
52 La Grande Swim Club 11La Grande Swim Club
52 Maverick Aquatics 11Maverick Aquatics
52 Cache Valley Marlins Swim Team 11Cache Valley Marlins Swim Team
55 University Place Aquatic Club 9University Place Aquatic Club
55 Kona Aquatics Club 9Kona Aquatics Club
55 Tri-City Channel Cats 9Tri-City Channel Cats
58 Horizon Swimming 7Horizon Swimming
59 Glacier Aquatic Club 6. 50Glacier Aquatic Club
60 Missoula Aquatic Club 6Missoula Aquatic Club
61 Boulder Swim Team 5Boulder Swim Team
62 Streamliner Aquatics 4Streamliner Aquatics
63 Walla Walla Swim Club 3Walla Walla Swim Club
63 Seward Tsunami Swim Club 3Seward Tsunami Swim Club
65 Piedmont Swim Team 2Piedmont Swim Team

13,557.00Total


